3 auction record(s).

Artist: Guilio Bertoncelli
Title: Autoritratto di M. LeBrun
Sales Price: $3,304 f"*(Fees to buyer
included)
Price/Square $2.58
Inch:
Price/Square
VL $0.40
Low Estimate: $700
High Estimate: $1,000
% Difference: 230.40% over estimate
Signature: Signed Lower Right
h(/;[s:,illll::il/ Oil / Canvas
Size Inches: 40" x 32"
Size CM: 101.60 cm x 81.28 cm
Year Created: not given
Auction Date(s): 03/23/2018-03/24/2018
Auction: Fine Art & Antiques 3/23/2018
By: Cottone Au;tions and
Appraisals
Lot: 413
Condition: No inpaint or restoration.
Lot Notes: Signed lower right, G.

Bertoncelli.
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Guilio Bertoncelli
A self portrait, after Rubens
$1,187 **(Fees to buyer included)

$3.37

$0.52

$1,500
$2,000
-20.87% under estimate
Inscribed

QOil / Canvas

22" x 16"
55.88 cm x 40.64 cm

not given
02/10/2013-02/11/2013

Period Art & Design including Jewelry
02/10/2013

Bonhams California
7020



Artist:
Title:

Sales Price:

Price/Square
Inch:
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Guilio Bertoncelli

The Madonna and Child after Bartolome Esteban
Murillo

$4,320 **(Fees to buyer included)

$1.68

$0.26

$3,000
$5,000
Inscribed and Signed

Oil / Canvas

61.50" x 41.75"
156.21 cm x 106.05 cm
not given
03/29/2008-03/30/2008
New Orleans Auction Galleries Inc (03/29/2008)
New Orleans Auction Galleries Inc
572



